
1 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和スポーツランド 3 52.29 30.35 21.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 1 1 1 2

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 2 1 3

3 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 1 2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-1 1 1 1 1

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 0 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 2 0

27.39 30.35

Skating Skills 0.80 5.676.25 4.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.255.75 4.25 5.50 5.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.426.00 4.50 5.75 5.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.585.75 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.75 4.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

21.94

2 片  山  緋奈子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 7 52.07 30.41 21.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.59 6.610 0 -2 -3 -1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.81 3.513 2 3 3 4

4 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.033 2 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.070 1 2 2 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 3 1 2 3

27.53 30.41

Skating Skills 0.80 5.756.00 5.00 5.50 5.75 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.176.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.506.25 5.00 5.00 6.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.336.50 4.75 4.75 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.336.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.75

21.66
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3 岡  本  真  綸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 5 51.21 31.35 19.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.20 7.401 0 0 0 1

2 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.230 0 1 1 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 0 3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 1 4

6 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.99 3.694 3 4 2 4

27.53 31.35

Skating Skills 0.80 5.175.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.755.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.086.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.006.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.836.25 4.75 4.75 5.00 4.75

19.86

4 吉  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 1 48.39 25.13 23.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+COMBO 2.10 -1.05 1.05-3 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 2 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.212 3 3 2 2

5 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.371 2 2 2 3

6 CSp4 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 2 1 2 2

22.49 25.13

Skating Skills 0.80 5.836.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.756.25 5.00 5.25 5.75 6.25

Performance 0.80 5.756.75 5.25 5.25 6.00 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.926.75 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.836.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.25

23.26
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5 宇多村  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山国際FSC 4 46.05 25.53 20.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 2 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 2 1 2

4 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.742 1 2 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 2 3 2 3

23.17 25.53

Skating Skills 0.80 5.086.25 4.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.835.75 4.00 4.50 5.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.256.25 4.50 5.25 5.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.176.25 4.25 5.00 5.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.336.00 4.50 5.25 5.75 5.00

20.52

6 吉  本      玲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸FSC 10 43.92 22.72 23.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.80 3.803 2 3 2 4

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp4 3.50 1.17 4.674 3 3 2 5

5 2A 3.63 X 0.99 4.623 3 3 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 2 1 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.72 3.423 3 2 2 3

21.43 22.72

Skating Skills 0.80 5.927.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.756.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 6.50

Performance 0.80 5.586.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.926.75 5.25 6.00 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.836.75 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.75

23.20

転倒:  -2.00
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7 横  田  胡  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 11 42.04 22.76 19.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 1 0 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.40 1.30-3 -2 -3 -1 -2

4 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.960 1 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 0 1

21.93 22.76

Skating Skills 0.80 4.925.25 4.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.925.25 3.75 4.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.675.25 4.00 4.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.25 4.00 4.75 5.25 5.25

19.28

8 森      実  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 12 35.08 17.02 19.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 6.02 -0.94 5.08-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.760 0 1 0 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 0 1 1

6 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

18.52 17.02

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.25 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.584.75 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.674.75 4.00 4.75 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.755.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.835.25 4.00 4.50 4.75 5.25

19.06

転倒:  -1.00
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9 森  田  美  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 8 24.15 9.21 15.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 2F* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FCoSp1V* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.510 0 0 -2 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.401 0 0 -2 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.54 2.09-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

11.23 9.21

Skating Skills 0.80 4.255.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.925.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.835.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.925.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.005.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.00

15.94

転倒:  -1.00
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